specified under regulation 10(10(a) with
respect to exemptions has been complied
with.

1,1. Betore the proposed
tra nsaction

After the propos"d -
tra nsaction

No. of
shares

/voting
rights

% w.r.t
total
share
capital of
TC

No. of
shares

/voline
rights

%wl.t
total
share
capital
of TC

7 966292 4s.3 9 8797292 50.10

1018500
2s34693

5.81
t4.45

543s00
21-84693

3.10
t2.45

Note:
o (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
' The above discrosure sha, be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & prace. tniase, there ismore than one acquirer, the report sha, be signed either by a, the persons or by a person duryauthorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers,

@tr,
(Moxesh Ketanbhai Zota)

Date:18.07,2018
nlace:Jqfit'

9 k:L: (18'o? -aotb

5W
''(Dhara Ketan Zota)

\( "$+,'-
-_-_.----.-

G./
(Viren'1k a nu ka nt Zota)

b

Annexure - l: Shareholding of Acquirer(s) and pACs (other than seller)

Name of the Sha reholder

Before the propose
transaction

After the proposed
transaction

No. of
Sh a res/
Voting Rights

%w.r.t.
total sha re
ca pital of
TC

No. of
Shares/
Voting
Rights

'% w.r.l.
totalshare
capital of
TC

Ac:quirer(s) and PACs (other than seller)

1 MANUKANT CHANDU LAL ZOTA (HUF) 147 691- 0.84 r47 691 0.84
2 | ASHoKKUtvtAR CHANDULAL zorA (HUF) 997 0.0L 997 0.01
3 ZOTA KETANKUMAR CHANDULAL (HUF) 479040 2.73 479040 2.73
4 HIMANSUgHAI MUKTILAL ZOTA (HUF) 9456 0.05 9456 0.05
5 I RASILABEN MANUKANTBHAI ZOTA 8000 0.046 8000 0.046
6 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA 8402 0.05 8402 0.0s
7 VARSHABEN HIMANSHUBHAI ZOTA 459023 2.62 459023 2.62
8 NIRALKUMAR MUKTILAL ZOTA 5000 0.03 5000 0.03
9 HTMANSUBHA| MUKTTLAL ZOTA I zzsS8oo 13.09 2296800 13.09

10 KETAN KUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA 21,4597 4 L2.23 | 2t4s974 1,2.23
1,1, INDUBEN MUKTILAL ZOTA 1200 0.01 1,200 0.01
1,2 KAMLESH RAJNIKANT ZOTA 1,40907 4 8.03 1,409074 8.03
13 MANISHABEN KAMLESHKUMAR ZOTA 879619 5.01 8796L9 5.01
1,4 HETAL H IREN SHAH 1,252 0.01 L252 0.01
15 vrREN TVIANUKANT ZOTA(x) 9600 0,05 359600 2.05
1,6 VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA (HUF) 6000 0.03 6000 0.03
1,7 RATILAL ZUMCHAND VORA 2400 0.01 2400 0.01
18 H ELI RITESH SHAH 25600 0.15 2s600 0.15
19 PRAFU L RATILAL VORA 9236 0.0s 9236 0.05
20 DHARA KETAN ZOTA(X) 1,248 0.01 126248 0.72
21 fvroxEsH KETANBHAT ZOTA(*) 0 0 350000 2
22 PUSH PABEN SEVENTILAL DOSHI 2568 0.01 2s68 0.01
23

CHANDRIKABEN SUBODHCHANDRA
SHAH 21,6 0 216 0

24 KINJAL N IKESH MEHTA 19360 0.11 19360 0.11
25 ANJNABEN SHRENIKKUMAR GANDHI 288 0 288 0
26 HALCHANDBHAI MANILAL MEHTA 3444 o.02 3444 o.02
27 NIRUBEN VINODCHANDRA MEHTA 6480 0.04 6480 0.04
28 CHAMPABEN HALCHANDBHAI MEHTA 648 0 648 0
29 MEHTA SU RESH HALCHAND 1228 0.01 1,228 0.0 L

t

30 KRINAL V ANKHAD 6168 0.04 6168 0.04
31 IVIANISHA TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 8424 0.05 8424 0.0s

NITABEN RAJESHBHAI MEHTA 4056 0.02 4056 0.02
33 SHRIPAL R MEHTA 1728 0.01 1728 0.01
34 KUMARPAL RAJNIKANT MEHTA 648 0 648 0
35 RAJNIKANT SHANTILAL MEHTA 432 0 432 0
36 HARSHABEN ASHVINBHAI SIRIYA 648 0 648 0
37 NIRMALABEN A SHAH 768 0 768 0

RASILABEN V SIRIYA 2928 0.02 2928 0.02
39 DIMPLE DHAVAL SHAH 648 0 648 0

Total 7966292 45.39 8791292 50.10
(*) Acquirer(s)

(Moxesh Ketanbhai Zota) lvirffirmntzot"l

h